KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-9154
2016-9151
2016-9150
2016-9149
2016-9148
2016-9147
2016-9146
2016-9145
2016-9144
2016-9143
2016-9142
2016-9141
2016-9140
2016-9139
2016-9138
2016-9137
2016-9136
2016-9135
2016-9134
2016-9133
2016-9132
2016-9131
2016-9130
2016-9129
2016-9128
2016-9127
2016-9126
2016-9125
2016-9124
2016-9123
2016-9122
2016-9121
2016-9120
2016-9119
2016-9118
2016-9117
2016-9116
2016-9115
2016-9114
2016-9113
2016-9112
2016-9111
2016-9110
2016-9109
2016-9108
2016-9107
2016-9106
2016-9105

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/02/16 23:1023:10:48
05/02/16 21:5521:55:09
05/02/16 21:4721:47:50
05/02/16 21:3521:35:22
05/02/16 21:2521:25:39
05/02/16 21:2021:20:28
05/02/16 21:1621:16:23
05/02/16 21:0521:05:29
05/02/16 20:3720:37:27
05/02/16 20:3220:32:25
05/02/16 20:2820:28:25
05/02/16 19:5819:58:16
05/02/16 19:4219:42:46
05/02/16 19:1719:17:04
05/02/16 18:5718:57:13
05/02/16 18:4218:42:01
05/02/16 18:2418:24:23
05/02/16 17:4917:49:28
05/02/16 17:4317:43:22
05/02/16 17:3117:31:14
05/02/16 17:3017:30:26
05/02/16 17:2917:29:43
05/02/16 17:1917:19:38
05/02/16 16:5516:55:00
05/02/16 16:3816:38:55
05/02/16 16:3216:32:59
05/02/16 16:0916:09:48
05/02/16 16:0116:01:57
05/02/16 15:2315:23:48
05/02/16 15:1715:17:34
05/02/16 15:1015:10:20
05/02/16 14:2114:21:31
05/02/16 14:0908:00:09
05/02/16 14:0314:03:38
05/02/16 13:5913:59:15
05/02/16 12:4212:42:44
05/02/16 12:2712:27:15
05/02/16 11:5011:50:17
05/02/16 11:4111:41:31
05/02/16 11:3511:17:50
05/02/16 11:3411:34:13
05/02/16 10:5910:59:16
05/02/16 10:4910:49:07
05/02/16 09:2809:28:40
05/02/16 08:5808:58:18
05/02/16 08:3508:35:26
05/02/16 08:2808:28:42
05/02/16 08:2108:21:47

18
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S157
68
68
68
68
68
68
192
162
192
192
192
192
192
192
163
192
192
192
192
192
167
192
192

Location/Address

SPEEDWAY

KINGSTON SUPER LAUNDROMAT

30 SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
60 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

TREMPER AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

SAMI'S PIZZERIA

SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

139 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

COMIC STORE

QUICK CHEK

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON

14 WARREN STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
BURGER KING

287 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

UPAC

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
HURLEY AVE, KINGSTON

135 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
POST 2

FAIR STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

YMCA

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVE , KINGSTON

uC DMV

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

BOY SCOUT OFFICE

POST 2

ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON
27 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

OPA RESTAURANT

450 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

98 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

VIGLIELMO, JEFFREY DDS

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

J.WATSON BAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

16 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
LOCKOUT 24A

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MISSING PERSON 49
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOUND PROPERTY 19

ATV - OFF ROAD VEHICLE COMPL...

DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
DISTURBANCE 02

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ASSIST CPS 25C

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LARCENY 44
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
LOCKOUT 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
LARCENY 44

PARKING PROBLEM 87
LARCENY 44

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SEXUAL ASSAULT 40
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
WT

H2

WT

NR

TI

R2
AL-E

H1

H3

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-9104
2016-9103
2016-9102
2016-9101
2016-9100
2016-9099
2016-9098
2016-9097
2016-9153
2016-9152

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/02/16 07:1907:19:54
05/02/16 06:3206:32:27
05/02/16 05:5705:57:48
05/02/16 05:4305:43:48
05/02/16 02:0902:09:01
05/02/16 01:3201:32:40
05/02/16 01:1201:12:30
05/02/16 00:1800:18:18
05/02/16 22:0822:08:36
05/02/16 22:0522:05:28

192
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S134
MWINNE
MWINNE
68

68

Location/Address

85 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

91 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ UPAC, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
GOLDEN GINZA

150 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, ...

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Signal/Individual Type Disposition
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L A

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 58



